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10 

11 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/21(1) 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/16 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/03 

4 KVL/2023-24/XISc/30 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/40 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/18 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/25 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/37 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/31 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/14 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/29 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/32 12 

1 

10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/07 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/35 

3 KVL/2023-24/XISc/42 

4 KVL/2023-24/XISc/12 

5 KVL/2023-24/XISc/23 

6 KVL/2023-24/XISc/20 

7 KVL/2023-24/XISc/28 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/39 

20 

21 

Registration no. 

22 

9 KVL/2023-24/XISc/05 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/24(1) 
11 KVL/2023-24/XISc/38 
12 KVL/2023-24/XISc/13 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCI (neighboring KVs) 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/10 

24 

25 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/01 

26 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/22 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/26 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/36 

17 KVL/2023-24/XISc/04 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/22(1) 
19 KVL/2023-24/XISc/15 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCI (UNDER SERVICE CAT- ) ANISH KUMAR TIWARY RAM NIREKH TIWARY 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/27 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/09 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/08 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/02 

23 KVL/2023-24/XISc/11 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/24 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LATEHAR 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/06 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/19 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/17 

Students Name 

SUBHASHINI KUMARI 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCI (UNDER SERVICE CAT- I||) 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
ALOK KUMAR 

SUNIL KHEES 

KVL/2023-24/XISc/23(1) 
KVL/2023-24/XISc/41 

RIYA RATAN 
ANAMIKA KUMARI 

ARYAN KHEES 

ANJALI KUMARI 
PUJA KUMARI 
RICHA KUMARI 
NIKHIL KUMAR 

SHRISTI SADHNA 
AKSHITA SINGH 
SHREYA SINGH 
NIRAL PANDEY 

RAM KUMAR YADAV 
SAMRIDDHI MISHRA 

PARI KUMARI 
NAZIYA PRAVEEN 

NAMAN KUMAR SINGH 
AYUSH RAJ 

ARPITA KUMARI 
VANDANA PRIYA 

VISHWAJIT PANDEY 
PRATIMA KUMARI 

ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA 
SHALVI KUMARI 

ANKITA KUMARI 
ISHIKA RAJ 

SHRIRAM PANDEY 
ROUSHAN KUMAR 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCI (UNDER SERVICE CAT-V) 

HARSH KUMAR 
PRIYANKA KUMARI 
SHAHINA PRAWEEN 

KUMARI VISHAKHA 
TANISH RAJ 

Father Name 

KAJAL KUMARI 

ARUN PRASAD SAHU 

PRATIK RAJ 
SIVANI KUMARI 

HARSH KUMAR PANDEY SHAILESH PANDEY 
LAXMAN KUMAR YADAV KAMLESH YADAV 

RAJA KUMAR SINGH 
MUSKAN KUMARI 

DIVYA PAREEK 
SHRISHTI PRIYA 

VC ADMISsIÒN 
Mr Avish Kumar 

RAMAWATAR PRASAD 
MANOJ KUMAR 
SUNIL KUMAR 

SITAPATI PANDEY 
SURA KANT 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH 
RAKESH SINGH 
ANAND PANDEY 
KAMLESH YADAV 
AMRENDRA MISHRA 

KARU PRASAD 

KARIMUDDIN 
AJIT KUMAR SINGH 
SHIV SHANKAR SAW 

SHYAM KISHOR PRASAD 
UMESH KUMAR YADAV 

|ASHOK PANDEY 

RAMCHANDRA TANA BHAGAT 
OM PRAKASH PRASAD 
|SHIV KUMAR PATHAK 
AMAN KUMAR 

SHAILESH KUMAR 

PRAMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 
SAMRIT PASWAN 

D.0.B 

20-02-2007 

LATE NARESH PRASAD 
|SANTOSH KUMAR 
MOHAMMD RASHID KHAN 
BIRENDRA SINGH 
PARAVEEN KUMAR 

|SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY 
SHASHI KANT 

06-12-2006 

RADHIKA PASWAN 
RAJU SINGH 

SUDARSHAN PASWAN 
KAMLESH KUMAR PAREEK 

sWAPNIL KUMAR SINGH 

28-06-2008 
01-01-2007 

14-12-2008 

20-04-2006 
04-04-2008 
17-03-2006 
15-10-2007 
01-01-2007 
03-11-2007 
09-09-2006 
31-08-2006 
01-01-2007 
06-03-2007 

WATING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCI 

30-12-2007 
02-03-2007 

20-01-2007 
04-02-2005 
26-08-2006 
29-03-2007 
29-0&-2007 
27-09-2005 
23-06-2007 

02-01-2007 
07-10-2007 
16-07-2006 
13-05-2005 
08-11-2006 
13-10-2007 
30-03-2006 
10-12-2007 
23-12-2006 
25-10-2008 
29-05-2006 

24-12-2007 
06-12-2008 
21-09-2007 
12-01-2006 
05-05-2006 
20-09-2008 

Social Cat. 

15-12-2007 

OBC 

10-Q1-2007 

UR 

PRINC0PAL 
mSirkey 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

ÖBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

ST 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 
UR 

ST 

SC 

UR 

b)23 

Service 
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Cipa 
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nnnnnnnnunnmnoo 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

3 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Percentage 
78.4 

83.6 

94 

88.6 

86 

97.4 

96.8 

93.4 

93.4 

90.6 

90.4 

89 

87.6 
86 

85.4 
83.8 

83.6 

83.4 

83.2 

82.4 

82.4 

82.2 
81.6 

81 

81 

79.2 

78.2 
77.8 

77.4 

75.4 

75.2 

75.2 

74.8 

73 

73.8 

72.2 

68 

67.6 

66.2 

63 

66.2 
65.2 

55.8 

VMC CH¤IRMAN 
TAICIKVLATEHAR 

Na Manncement Comttet 


